@ 7172 Kronshagen - Hbf - Gaarden - Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf v KVG

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Linie 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A ab 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:22 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:53 13:23 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52
Suchsdorfer Weg A 05:24 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:23 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:54 13:24 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53
Steindamm A 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:24 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:55 13:25 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54
Heischberg A 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:26 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:57 13:27 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56
Rathaus Kronshagen C 05:29 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:29 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:29 11:59 12:29 13:00 13:30 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59
Friedenskamp A 05:30 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01
Eichhof A 05:32 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03
Eichhofstralle A 05:34 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05
Prof.-Peters-Platz A 05:36 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07
Arndtplatz A 05:37 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08
Dammstralle A 05:39 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10
Rathaus/Opernhaus A 05:41 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12  11:42  12:12  12:42 13:12  13:42  14:12  14:42  15:12  15:42  16:12
Andreas-Gayk-Stralte A2 05:43 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 144 1204 12:44  13:14  13:44 1414 1444 1504 1544 16014
Hauptbahnhof C3 an 05:45 06:16 06:46 07:16 O07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab| 05:20 05:50 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17  11:47  12:17  12:47  13:17  13:47  14:17  14:47  15:17  15:47  16:17
Hummelwiese D 05:23 05:53 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20
Barkauer Kreuz B 05:26 05:56 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:54 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:23 13:53 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24
Diedrichstralle B 05:27 05:57 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:55 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:24 13:54 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25
Ostring/B76 C 05:28 05:58 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:57 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:26 13:56 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring C 05:30 06:00 06:28 06:58 07:28 08:00 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:28 13:58 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
Stoschstralle B 05:31 06:01 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:02 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:30 14:00 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32
Ernestinenstralle B 05:33 06:03 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:04 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:32 14:02 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34
Hollmannstralle B 05:34 06:04 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:05 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:33 14:03 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35
Bahnhof Ellerbek B 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:07 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:35 14:05 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37
Schwanenseeplatz C 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:08 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:36 14:06 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38
Selenter Stralle B 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:09 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:37 14:07 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39
Ellerbeker Weg B 05:39 | 06:39 | 07:39 | 08:39 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:41 | 13:39 | 14:41 | 15:41 | 16:41
Nissenstralle C 06:09 07:10 08:12 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:12 13:12 14:10 15:12 16:12
Ellerbeker Schule B 06:11 07:12 08:14 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:14 13:14 14:12 15:14 16:14
Ellerbeker Markt B 06:12 07:14 08:16 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:16 13:16 14:14 15:16 16:16

Kieler Kuhle B 06:13 07:15 08:17 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:17 13:17 14:15 15:17 16:17
Seefischmarkt B 06:14 07:16 08:18 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:18 13:18 14:16 15:18 16:18
Wellingdorf B an 06:15 07:18 08:20 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:20 13:20 14:18 15:20 16:20




. U
@ 7172 Kronshagen - Hbf - Gaarden - Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf vV KVG
Giltig ab 01.01.2025
Haltestellen
Linie 72 71 72 71 72 71 71 71 71
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A ab| 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23
Suchsdorfer Weg A 16:23  16:53 17:23 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24
Steindamm A 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25
Heischberg A 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27
Rathaus Kronshagen C 16:29 16:59 17:29 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 19:59 20:29
Friedenskamp A 16:31  17:01  17:31  18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:00 20:30
Eichhof A 16:33  17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:02 20:32
Eichhofstralle A 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:04 20:34
Prof.-Peters-Platz A 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:06 20:36
Arndtplatz A 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:07 20:37
Dammstralle A 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:09 20:39
Rathaus/Opernhaus A 16:42 17:12  17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:11 20:41
Andreas-Gayk-Stralte A2 16:44 1714 17:44  18:14 18:44  19:14  19:44 20:13 20:43
Hauptbahnhof C3 an| 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:15 20:45
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab| 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:20 20:50
Hummelwiese D 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:23 20:53
Barkauer Kreuz B 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:26 20:56
Diedrichstralle B 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:27 20:57
Ostring/B76 C 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:28 20:58
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring C 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:30 21:00
Stoschstralle B 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:31 21:01
Ernestinenstralle B 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:33 21:03
Hollmannstralle B 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:34 21:04
Bahnhof Ellerbek B 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05
Schwanenseeplatz C 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06
Selenter Stralle B 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:.07
Ellerbeker Weg B | 17:41 | 18:39 | 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09
Nissenstralle C 17:12 18:12 19:10
Ellerbeker Schule B 17:14 18:14 19:12
Ellerbeker Markt B 17:16 18:16 19:14
Kieler Kuhle B 17:17 18:17 19:15
Seefischmarkt B 17:18 18:18 19:16
Wellingdorf B an| 17:20 18:20 19:18




7172 Kronshagen - Hbf - Gaarden - Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf

Gijltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen

Linie 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A ab| 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23
Suchsdorfer Weg A 05:24 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54  14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24
Steindamm A 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25
Heischberg A 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27
Rathaus Kronshagen C 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
Friedenskamp A 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31
Eichhof A 05:32 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33
Eichhofstralle A 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35
Prof.-Peters-Platz A 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37
Arndtplatz A 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38
Dammstralle A 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40
Rathaus/Opernhaus A 05:41 06:11 06:41 O07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12  11:42  12:12  12:42  13:12  13:42  14:12  14:42  15:12  15:42  16:12  16:42
Andreas-Gayk-Stralte A2 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 144 1214 12:44  13:14  13:44 1404 1444 1514 15:44  16:14  16:44
Hauptbahnhof C3 an| 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11116 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab| 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17  11:47  12:17  12:47 13:17  13:47 1417 14:47 15117 15:47  16:17  16:47
Hummelwiese D 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
Barkauer Kreuz B 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
Diedrichstralle B 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54
Ostring/B76 C 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring C 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58
Stoschstralle B 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
Ernestinenstralle B 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02
Hollmannstralle B 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03
Bahnhof Ellerbek B 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05
Schwanenseeplatz C 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06
Selenter Stralle B 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07
Ellerbeker Weg B | 06:39 | 07:39 | 08:39 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 |
Nissenstralle C 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Ellerbeker Schule B 06:11 07:1 08:11 09:1 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Ellerbeker Markt B 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
Kieler Kuhle B 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15
Seefischmarkt B 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16
Wellingdorf B an| 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18




@ 7172 Kronshagen - Hbf - Gaarden - Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf Vv RVG

Gijltig ab 01.01.2025

Linie 71 72 71 72 71 71 71 71
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A ab| 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23
Suchsdorfer Weg A 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24
Steindamm A 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25
Heischberg A 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27
Rathaus Kronshagen C 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 19:59 20:29
Friedenskamp A 17:01  17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:00 20:30
Eichhof A 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:02 20:32
Eichhofstralle A 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:04 20:34
Prof.-Peters-Platz A 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:06 20:36
Arndtplatz A 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:07 20:37
Dammstralle A 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:09 20:39
Rathaus/Opernhaus A 17:12  17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:11 20:41
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle A2 17:14  17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:13 20:43
Hauptbahnhof C3 an| 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:15 20:45
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab| 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:20 20:50
Hummelwiese D 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:23 20:53
Barkauer Kreuz B 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:26 20:56
Diedrichstralle B 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:27 20:57
Ostring/B76 C 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:28 20:58
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring C 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:30 21:00
Stoschstralle B 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:31 21:01
Ernestinenstralle B 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:33 21:03
Hollmannstralle B 17:33  18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:34 21:04
Bahnhof Ellerbek B 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05
Schwanenseeplatz C 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06
Selenter Stralle B 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07
Ellerbeker Weg B 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09
Nissenstralle C 18:10 19:10

Ellerbeker Schule B 18:12 19:12

Ellerbeker Markt B 18:14 19:14

Kieler Kuhle B 18:15 19:15

Seefischmarkt B 18:16 19:16

Wellingdorf B an 18:18 19:18




@ 7172 Kronshagen - Hbf - Gaarden - Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen

Sonn-/Feiertag

Linie 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71

Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A ab| 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
Suchsdorfer Weg A 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24  12:24 13:24  14:24 15:24  16:24  17:24  18:24 19:24 20:24
Steindamm A 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Heischberg A 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
Rathaus Kronshagen C 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29
Friedenskamp A 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Eichhof A 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32  12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Eichhofstralle A 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34  12:34  13:34  14:34  15:34  16:34  17:34  18:34 19:34 20:34
Prof.-Peters-Platz A 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
Arndtplatz A 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
Dammstralle A 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
Rathaus/Opernhaus A 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41  17:41  18:41  19:41 20:41
Andreas-Gayk-Stralte A2 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
Hauptbahnhof C3 an| 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab| 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50
Hummelwiese D 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
Barkauer Kreuz B 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56
Diedrichstralle B 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57
Ostring/B76 C 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring C 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00
Stoschstralle B 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01
Ernestinenstralle B 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03
Hollmannstralle B 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04
Bahnhof Ellerbek B 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05
Schwanenseeplatz C 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06
Selenter Stralle B 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:.07
Ellerbeker Weg B an| 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09




@ 71.72

Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf - Gaarden - Hbf - Kronshagen

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen

Montag - Freitag

Linie 71 71 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71

Ellerbeker Weg A ab| 04:55 05:25 05:59 06:58 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:58 11:59 12:59 13:58 14:59 15:58
Wellingdorf A 06:20 | 07:20 | 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 | 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 |

Seefischmarkt A | | | 06:22 | 07:22 | 08:24 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 |

Kieler Kuhle A | | | 06:24 | 07:24 | 08:25 | 09:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:26 |

Ellerbeker Markt A | | | 06:25 | 07:25 | 08:26 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:27 |

Ellerbeker Schule A | | | 06:27 | 07:27 | 08:28 | 09:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:29 |

Selenter Stralle A 04:58 05:28 06:02 06:32 07:01 07:32 08:02 08:33 09:02 09:33 10:02 10:33 11:01 11:33 12:02 12:33 13:02 13:33 14:01 14:33 15:02 15:34 16:01
Schwanenseeplatz A 04:59 05:29 06:03 06:33 07:02 07:33 08:03 08:34 09:03 09:34 10:03 10:34 11:02 11:34 12:03 12:34 13:03 13:34 14:02 14:34 15:03 15:35 16:02
Bahnhof Ellerbek A 05:00 05:30 06:04 06:34 07:03 07:34 08:04 08:35 09:04 09:35 10:04 10:35 11:03 11:35 12:04 12:35 13:04 13:35 14:03 14:35 15:04 15:36 16:03
Hollmannstralle A 05:02 05:32 06:06 06:36 07:05 07:36 08:06 08:37 09:06 09:37 10:06 10:37 11:05 11:37 12:06 12:37 13:06 13:37 14:05 14:37 15:06 15:38 16:05
Ernestinenstralle A 05:03 05:33 06:08 06:38 07:07 07:38 08:08 08:39 09:08 09:39 10:08 10:39 11:07 11:39 12:08 12:39 13:08 13:39 14:07 14:39 15:08 15:40 16:07
Stoschstralle A 05:04 05:34 06:10 06:40 07:09 07:40 08:10 08:41 09:10 09:41 10:10 10:41 11:09 11:41  12:10 12:41 1310 13:41  14:09 14:41  15:10 15:42  16:09
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring D 05:05 05:35 06:11 06:41 07:10 07:41 08:11 08:42 09:11 09:42 10:11 10:42 11:10  11:42  12:11  12:42  13:11  13:42  14:10 14:42  15:11  15:43 16:10
Ostring/B76 A 05:08 05:38 06:14 06:44 07:13 07:44 08:14 08:45 09:14 09:45 10:14 10:45 11:13  11:45 12114 12:45 13:14  13:45 1413 14:45 15:14  15:46  16:13
Diedrichstralle A 05:09 05:39 06:15 06:46 07:15 07:46 08:15 08:46 09:15 09:46 10:15 10:46 11:15 11:46 12:15 12:46 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:48 16:15
Hummelwiese C 05:14 05:44 06:21 06:52 07:21 07:52 08:21 08:52 09:21 09:52 10:21 10:52 11:21 11:52 12:21 12:52 13:21 13:52 14:21 14:52 15:21 15:54 16:21
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 05:15 05:45 06:22 06:53 07:22 07:53 08:22 08:53 09:22 09:53 10:22 10:53 11:22 11:53 12:22 12:53 13:22 13:53 14:22 14:53 15:22 15:55 16:22
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 05:20 05:50 06:23 06:54 07:23 07:54 08:23 08:54 09:23 09:54 10:23 10:54 11:23 11:54 12:23 12:54 13:23 13:54 14:23 14:54 15:23 15:56 16:23
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 05:23 05:53 06:26 06:57 07:26 07:57 08:26 08:57 09:26 09:57 10:26 10:57 11:26 11:57 12:26 12:57 13:26 13:57 14:26 14:57 15:26 15:59 16:26
Rathaus/Opernhaus B 05:26 05:56 06:29 07:00 07:29 08:00 08:29 09:00 09:29 10:00 10:29 11:00 11:29 12:00 12:29 13:00 13:29 14:00 14:29 15:00 15:29 16:02 16:29
Dammstralle B 05:28 05:58 06:31 07:02 07:31 08:02 08:31 09:02 09:31 10:02 10:31 11:02 11:31 12:02 12:31 13:02 13:31 14:02 14:31 15:02 15:31 16:04 16:31
Arndtplatz B 05:30 06:00 06:33 07:04 07:33 08:04 08:33 09:04 09:33 10:04 10:33 11:04 11:33  12:04 12:33 13:04 13:33 14:04 14:33 15:04 15:33 16:06 16:33
Prof.-Peters-Platz B 05:31 06:01 06:35 07:06 07:35 08:06 08:35 09:06 09:35 10:06 10:35 11:06 11:35 12:06 12:35 13:06 13:35 14:06 14:35 15:06 15:35 16:08 16:35
Eichhofstralle D 05:33 06:03 06:37 07:08 07:37 08:08 08:37 09:08 09:37 10:08 10:37 11:08 11:37 12:08 12:37 13:08 13:37 14:08 14:37 15:08 15:37 16:10 16:37
Eichhof B 05:34 06:04 06:38 07:09 07:38 08:09 08:38 09:09 09:38 10:09 10:38 11:09 11:38 12:09 12:38 13:09 13:38 14:09 14:38 15:09 15:38 16:11 16:38
Friedenskamp B 05:36 06:06 06:40 07:11 07:40 08:11 08:40 09:11 09:40 10:11 10:40 11:11  11:40 1211 12:40  13:11  13:40 1411 14:40 1511 15:40 16:13  16:40
Rathaus Kronshagen B 05:38 06:08 06:42 O07:14 07:43 08:14 08:42 09:13 09:42 10:13 10:42 11:13  11:43  12:13  12:42 13:13  13:42  14:13  14:43  15:13  15:42  16:16  16:43
Heischberg B 05:40 06:10 06:44 07:16 07:45 08:16 08:44 09:15 09:44 10:15 10:44 1115 11:45  12:15 12:44 13:15  13:44  14:15  14:45 15:15  15:44  16:18  16:45
Steindamm B 05:42 06:12 06:46 07:18 07:47 08:18 08:46 09:17 09:46 10:17 10:46 11:17  11:47  12:17  12:46 13:17 13:46  14:17 14:47 15:17 15:46 16:20 16:47
Suchsdorfer Weg B 05:43 06:13 06:47 07:19 07:48 08:19 08:47 09:18 09:47 10:18 10:47 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:47 13:18 13:47 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:47 16:21 16:48
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A an| 05:44 06:14 06:48 07:20 07:49 08:20 08:48 09:19 09:48 10:19 10:48 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:48 13:19 13:48 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:48 16:22 16:49




@ 7172 Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf - Gaarden - Hbf - Kronshagen N RVG

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Linie 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 71
Ellerbeker Weg A ab 16:58 17:59 18:59 19:55 20:25
Wellingdorf A 16:22 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:22 |
Seefischmarkt A 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:24 | |
Kieler Kuhle A 16:26 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 19:25 | |
Ellerbeker Markt A 16:27 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 19:26 | |
Ellerbeker Schule A 16:29 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 19:28 | |
Selenter Stralle A 16:34 17:01 17:33 18:02 18:33 19:02 19:33 19:58 20:28
Schwanenseeplatz A 16:35 17:02 17:34 18:03 18:34 19:03 19:34 19:59 20:29
Bahnhof Ellerbek A 16:36  17:03 17:35 18:04 18:35 19:04 19:35 20:00 20:30
Hollmannstralle A 16:38 17:05 17:37 18:06 18:37 19:06 19:37 20:02 20:32
Ernestinenstralle A 16:40 17:07 17:39 18:08 18:39 19:08 19:39 20:03 20:33
Stoschstralle A 16:42 17:09 17:41 18:10 18:41 19:10 19:41 20:04 20:34
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring D 16:43  17:10 17:42 18:11 18:42 19:11 19:42 20:05 20:35
Ostring/B76 A 16:46 17113 17:45 18:14 18:45 19:14 19:45 20:08 20:38
Diedrichstralle A 16:48 17:15 17:46 18:15 18:46 19:15 19:46 20:09 20:39
Hummelwiese C 16:54 17:21 17:52 18:21 18:52 19:21 19:52 20:14 20:44
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 16:55 17:22 17:53 18:22 18:53 19:22 19:53 20:15 20:45
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 16:56 17:23 17:54 18:23 18:54 19:23 19:54
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 16:59 17:26 17:57 18:26 18:57 19:26 19:57
Rathaus/Opernhaus B 17:02 17:29 18:00 18:29 19:00 19:29 20:00

Dammstralle B 17:04 17:31 18:02 18:31 19:02 19:31 20:02

Arndtplatz B 17:06 17:33 18:04 18:33 19:04 19:33 20:04
Prof.-Peters-Platz B 17:08 17:35 18:06 18:35 19:06 19:35 20:06

Eichhofstralle D 17:10 17:37 18:08 18:37 19:08 19:37 20:08

Eichhof B 17:11 17:38 18:09 18:38 19:09 19:38 20:09

Friedenskamp B 17:13  17:40 1811 18:40 19:11 19:40 20:1

Rathaus Kronshagen B 17:16  17:43  18:13 18:42 19:13 19:42 20:13

Heischberg B 17:18 17:45 18:15 18:44 19:15 19:44 20:15

Steindamm B 17:20 17:47 18:17 18:46 19:17 19:46 20:17

Suchsdorfer Weg B 17:21 17:48 18:18 18:47 19:18 19:47 20:18

Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A an| 17:22 17:49 18:19 18:48 19:19 19:48 20:19




@ 71.72

Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf - Gaarden - Hbf - Kronshagen

Gijltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen

Linie 71 71 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71

Ellerbeker Weg A ab| 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59
Wellingdorf A 06:19 07:19 | 08:19 09:21 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 13:21 14:21 | 15:21 |

Seefischmarkt A | | | 06:21 | 07:21 | 08:21 | 09:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 |

Kieler Kuhle A | | | 06:22 | 07:22 | 08:22 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 |

Ellerbeker Markt A | | | 06:23 | 07:23 | 08:23 | 09:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 |

Ellerbeker Schule A | | | 06:25 | 07:25 | 08:25 | 09:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 |

Selenter Stralle A 04:59 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02
Schwanenseeplatz A 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03
Bahnhof Ellerbek A 05:01 05:31 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04
Hollmannstralle A 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06
Ernestinenstralle A 05:04 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08
Stoschstralle A 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring D 05:06 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 1111 11:41  12:11 12:41  13:11 13:41 1411 1441 15:11 15:41 16:11
Ostring/B76 A 05:09 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 1114 144 1214 12:44 0 1314 13:44 14104 14:44  15:14  15:44 1614
Diedrichstralle A 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15
Hummelwiese C 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21  11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21  13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:46 07:16 O07:46 08:16 08:46 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26
Rathaus/Opernhaus B 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29
Dammstralle B 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31
Arndtplatz B 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33
Prof.-Peters-Platz B 05:31 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35
Eichhofstralle D 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37
Eichhof B 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38
Friedenskamp B 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40
Rathaus Kronshagen B 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12  13:42  14:12  14:42  15:12  15:42  16:12  16:42
Heischberg B 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:44 10:14 10:44 1114 144 12:14  12:44 1314 13:44 1404 1444 15014 15:44 0 16:14 16:44
Steindamm B 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 1416 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Suchsdorfer Weg B 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:47 10:17 10:47 1017  1:47  12:17  12:47  13:17  13:47 1407 14:47  15:17  15:47  16:17  16:47
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A an| 05:44 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48




. L)
@ 71-72 Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf - Gaarden - Hbf - Kronshagen N KVG
Gultig ab 01.01.2025

Linie 72 71 72 71 72 71 72 71 71
Ellerbeker Weg A ab 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:55 20:25
Wellingdorf A 16:21 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:21 | |
Seefischmarkt A 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:23 | |
Kieler Kuhle A 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:24 | |
Ellerbeker Markt A 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 19:25 | |
Ellerbeker Schule A 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:27 | 19:27 | |
Selenter Strafle A 16:32  17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 19:58 20:28
Schwanenseeplatz A 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 19:59 20:29
Bahnhof Ellerbek A 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:00 20:30
Hollmannstrafle A 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:02 20:32
Ernestinenstrafie A 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:03 20:33
Stoschstralle A 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:04 20:34
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring D 16:41 17211 17:41 1811 18:41  19:11  19:41 20:05 20:35
Ostring/B76 A 16:44 1714 17:44  18:14 18:44  19:14  19:44 20:08 20:38
Diedrichstralle A 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:09 20:39
Hummelwiese C 16:51  17:21  17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:14 20:44
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:15 20:45
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56
Rathaus/Opernhaus B 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59

Dammstralle B 17:01  17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01

Arndtplatz B 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03
Prof.-Peters-Platz B 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05

Eichhofstralle D 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07

Eichhof B 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08

Friedenskamp B 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10

Rathaus Kronshagen B 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12

Heischberg B 17:14  17:44  18:14  18:44  19:14  19:44  20:14

Steindamm B 17:16  17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16

Suchsdorfer Weg B 17:17  17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17

Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A an| 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18




@ 71.72

Ellerbeker Weg/Wellingdorf - Gaarden - Hbf - Kronshagen

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen

Sonn-/Feiertag

Linie 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71
Ellerbeker Weg A ab| 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Selenter Strafle A 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
Schwanenseeplatz A 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29
Bahnhof Ellerbek A 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Hollmannstralle A 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Ernestinenstralle A 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33  12:33  13:33  14:33 15:33  16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Stoschstralle A 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34  12:34 13:34  14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring D 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35
Ostring/B76 A 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Diedrichstralle A 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39  13:39  14:39 15:39  16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
Hummelwiese C 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 1:44 12:44 1344 1444 15:44 1644 17:44  18:44  19:44  20:44
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
Rathaus/Opernhaus B 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56
Dammstrale B 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58
Arndtplatz B 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
Prof.-Peters-Platz B 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01
Eichhofstrafle D 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03
Eichhof B 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
Friedenskamp B 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
Rathaus Kronshagen B 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
Heischberg B 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 1410 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Steindamm B 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11112 12:12  13:12 1412 15:12 16:12  17:12 18:12  19:12 20:12
Suchsdorfer Weg B 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13  12:13  13:13  14:13  15:13  16:13 17:13  18:13  19:13 20:13
Kronshagen, Schulzentrum A an| 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 1114 12:14  13:14 1414 15014 16:14  17:14  18:14 19:14  20:14




